
 

 

Whole Hoagie Sub £7 

Half  Sub, Chips and Salad £7 

 

Vegan Meatballs In Rich        

Marinara Sauce with Melted 

Cheese/Vegan Cheese. 

  

Giant Crispy Nacho Crumbed  

Mozz Slab and Tasty Rich    

Marinara sauce . 

Fried “Chicken” Pieces, Vegan  

Cajun Mayo, Guac. 

Crispy Nacho Crumbed Garlic 

Shrooms with Melted Cheese or 

Vegan Cheese  

As it comes £5. 

Add beans/Cheese/Vegan Cheese £1 Each. 

0272 Original Veggie Chilli £2.50. 

Remix 0272 Jackfruit Chilli£2.50. 

3 For £10 

Served With Toasted   

Focaccia. 

In Remix 0272 Chilli 

Sauce £4 

 £4

£4

 £4

£4

£3 

               Allergens available on request. Service not included 


